MERMAN ©IL
A Subsidiary of BURLINGTON RESOURCES
Sent Federal Express
Mr. William LeMay
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
2040 South Pacheco
March 13, 1996
MAR | 4 I996

" Proposed Pool 2
B a s i n D a k o t a
" Work Type Code
New W e l l
" Well Type Code
Gas
" Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease Type Code
s
1 1 Ground Level Elevation
6541 GR
" Multiple
Yes
" Proposed Depth
7490 b
" Formation
e s a v e r d e / D a k o t a
" Contractor " Spud Date
2nd q t r 199fi
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size
12 1/4
7 7/8
Casing Size
8 5/8
5 1/2
Casing weight/foot
24.0
17.0
Setting Depth
320
7490
Sacks of Cement
336
1362
Estimated TOC
Surface
Surface
Describe the proposed program. I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
11" 2000 p s i minimum double gate BOP ^ g-^;
u I hereby rrrti(y that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my ltnowle4ge_sJiaT>elief. Z? OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u I hereby rrrti(y that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my ltnowle4ge_sJiaT>elief. Z?
Approved by: "* - ^ v ^ ^
Printed came: T-, ,-. j - • , ,
^ Peggy B r a d f i e l d
rule: E!iPEm/;S0aD!-!R1^3
TiUe: Approval Dau^ C p '"' Expiration Date:'r- <-. -7
f T p, / j {••;• i -j " ~ ^ J
Date:
2-22-96
Phone:
3?f i -97nn
Conditions of Approval :
Attached O
O Boi I•»». Hobbs. NM M24I-I9M
District II
PO Drawer OD. Artesia. NM ttZI 1-0719
District HI
1000 Klo Hratoa Rd.. Aztec. NM r74IO
District IV
PO Boa 20X8. Santa Fe. NM I7504-20M
State of New Mexico
Energy. Miaerata A Natural Resources Depanmetu
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C'l
Revised February 21. 19
Instructions on ba
Submit to Appropriate District Ofi'i
State Lease • 4 Copi
Fee Lease - 3 Copi
• AMENDED REPOF
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number